

S No.593/16

31.08.2017

Pr : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Anil Chauhan, ld. counsel for defendant.

Date is requested by the plaintiff as his counsel is not available.

At request, put up for arguments on pending applications on 11.01.2018.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 31.08.17