

CS No. **593**/16

13.09.2018

Present : Sh. Rajesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Sh. Anil Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
along with husband of defendant.

PW-2 and PW-3 examined, cross examined and
discharged. Diet money Rs. 200/- has been paid to PW-2 and
Rs.300/- paid to PW-3.

Re-list the matter for further PE on 04.10.2018 at
12 o'clock.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/13.09.2018