

CS No. **593**/16

07.03.2019

Present : Sh. Rajesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff.
Sh. Anil Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for defendant along
with defendant.

DW-1 examined in chief, partly cross examined.
Further cross examination is deferred as Id. Counsel for plaintiff
wishes to cross examine DW-1 and DW-2 on the same date.

Re-list the matter for further cross of DW-1/DW-2 on
18.04.2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/07.03.2019