

CS. No. 593/2016

18.04.2019

Present: Ld Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff in person.

Ld Counsel for defendant along with defendant in person.

DW-1 Ms. Sudha Sarin is further cross examined and discharged.

DW-2 Ms. Shilpi Sareen is also present. She is examined, cross examined and discharged.

Re-list the matter for remaining DE on 09/05/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/18.04.2019