

21.12.2021

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Counsel Sh. Anil Chauhan with husband of defendant.

Judgment is not ready. Put up for judgment on **03.01.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/21/12/2021